113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

i pinyin H AGER
banggiu PPER
wangdiu T =R

pingpangqiu ELER
zugiu W B —
baozhi A
zazhi Mezk
shu /N
cidian FEdh
dianhua o
dianshi valZd=
diannao N Ay
dianying Ed]
diangyingyuan Bt B
chuan M
feiji TRATHE
jichang ZARPES
ditie i 2k
dianche BH, FrlU—2
huoche VR
qiche LT
chezhan BR. X 2 fE
zixingche H #i5 HL
chuzugiche BT —
gonggonggiche N A
xuexiao =5
daxue K
zhongxue REE SN I
xiaoxue IINFRE
tongxue 7T AXA b, RBEAE
xuesheng AR
liuxuesheng e
nianji ~HEAE . ~HR




145
146
147
148
149
150
191
152
153
194
155

156
197
158
159
160
161
162
163

164

165
166
167
168

fli 1R pinyin H AGER
jiaoshi =
keben Akl =
zuoye 15
wenti Bl
wenhua b, HEE
wenxue -
lishi Ji& 53
laoshi Jod (U E)
dajia VA
ziji B4y
. oA (EEICxt
daifu L)
yisheng =%
pengyou K
haizi i
siji GUIRES
keren %
ren N
nianji F i
~Sh, ~F (B
xiansheng (25t L0)
~S A (ORI
xiaojie L)
tou LS|
lian il
Zui H
shou =+




